ROOIOP

Night lights, Perth city. Rooftop at QT will send your eyes to
the sky. Where you'll sip spritz in starry-night delight. Elevated
above it all on the 18th floor, we're sweeping you away in
stunning views. From the city’s highest of rooftops, an
evening illuminated in luscious hues.

We let local artists loose on our chic glass doors. Designer
dashes in vibrant west Australian colours, we've surrounded
you in turquoise style. A seamless complement to the
dreamy city scene.

We welcome one and all for high-life mingling, shaking
cocktails for the visiting connoisseurs and locals alike. Fine
wine and bar bites enjoyed under moonlight. Sparkle your
senses, we'll see you on the rooftop.



ANTIPASTI

MARINATED OLIVES

Great Southern Grove olives + Orange + Chilli

ABROLHOS ISLAND SCALLOPS

Lemon + Garlic Butter

CRUDO

MARKET FRESH OYSTERS half dozen or full dozen
QT Hot Sauce + Lemon

SAN DANIELLE PROSCIUTTO

Rockmelon + Cold Pressed Canola Oil

RAW TUNA

Yellow Fin Tuna + Avocado + Harissa + Labneh + Seed Cracker

MEZZE PLATE
Hummus + Falafel + Baby Cucumbers + Radish + Crispy Spiced
Chickpeas + Pickled Peppers

SPUNTINI

PICKLED OCTOPUS

Marinated cucumbers + Green Olives + Shallots + Oregano + Lemon

SUCKLING PIG CROQUETTE
Mustard + Roasted Apple + Pickled Shallot

CRISPY FRIED EGGPLANT + HALOUMI
Crispy Fried Eggplant + Haloumi + Local Honey

FRIED MORTADELLA SANDO

Provolone + BBQ Sauce + Pepperoncini

HAND CUT FRIES
Old Bay + Aioli

each 12

36/72

24

25

28

24

24

24

each 12

12

Our menu may contain allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish,

and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs,

we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free. Please speak to a staff member

for any specific dietary requirements.

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments

15% on public holidays.



GRANDE

QT CHEESEBURGER
Prime Rib Burger + Provolone + Ox Heart Tomato + Pickles + Mustard + Potato Bun + 28
Fries

GREEK LAMB PITA
Tzatziki + Cucumbers + Mint + Lemon + Open Pita 32
*Eggplant option available*

FRITTO MISTO

Crispy Fried Calamari + Prawns + Whiting + Lemon + Basil + Garlic Aioli 38

SHARK BAY PRAWN + WESTERN LOBSTER ROLL
Old Bay + Aioli + Iceberg + Brioche Roll + Fries 45

DOLCE

CANNOLI

Limoncello Creme + Icing Sugar 18

Our menu may contain allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish,
and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs,
we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free. Please speak to a staff member for
any specific dietary requirements.

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.



ROOFTOP COCKTAILS

WATERMELON SUGAR HIGH Lightly tart: watermelon & rose forward.
Haku Vodka + Pink Vermouth + Salted Rose Shrub + Watermelon Soda +
Strawberry

LIMONCELLO DREAMS Ttropical, citrusy & refreshing.
Manly Spirits Limoncello + Roku Gin + Carpano Bianco + Lemon Myrtle +
Strangelove Double Ginger Beer

RHUBI ROSE Fresh and sweet, with a floral kick.
Don Julio Blanco Tequila + Rhubi Mistelle Rhubarb Aperitif + Grapefruit
+ Rosemary + Rose + Lime

SUNDOWN SOUR siightly bitter, slightly tart, with light notes of vanilla.
Bati White Rum + Campari + Liquor 43 + Fresh Pineapple + Orgeat +
Lime

OLD BLUE 1776 pPotent & aromatic with a hint of berry.

Maker’s Mark Bourbon + Hennessey VS + Blueberry + Antica Formula +
Verjuice

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

22

22

23

24

24



TAP

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%

Byron Bay Premium Lager 4.2%

Gage Roads ‘Single Fin' Summer Ale 4.5%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%

Balter Eazy Hazy 4.0%

Balter XPA 5%

Feral Brewing Co. ‘Biggie Juice’ East Coast IPA 6%
Littfle Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 4.4%
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 4.8%
PACKAGED

Asahi Super Dry 5%

Corona 4.5%

Four Pines Hazy Pale Ale

Four Pines Kolsch

Fat Yak Pale Ale

Gage Roads ‘Atomic Hazy' IPA 4.5%

Little Creatures ‘Elsie’ Summer Ale 4.2 %
Pirate Life Acai & Passionfruit

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Pipsqueak Apple Cider 5.2%

James Boag's Premium Light 2.3%
Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic Lager 0.5%
Gage Roads 'Yeah Buoy’' XPA Non-Alcoholic 0.5%

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments

15% on public holidays.

425ml

13
12
13
13
13
14
14
13
13
12

11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
12
12
10
10
10



ROOFTOP WINES
BUBBLES 120ml

Fiore Moscato GewUrztraminer, Mudgee, NSW 13
Bubbly, Slightly Sweet Wine, Notes of Yellow Ripe Fruits.

Casa Gheler Millesimato, Valdobbiadene, ITA
Dry and lively with notes of fresh apple and pear

Dal Zotto Prosecco, King Valley, VIC 14
Extra Dry with Crisp Acidity and Notes of Peach and Green Apple.
MUMM *'Brut Prestige’, Marlborough, NZ 17

Gentle Bubbles with Notes of Citrus.

GH Mumm ‘Cordon Rouge’, Reims, FRA 26
Rich and Complex Champagne with Notes of Peach, Apricot and Vanilla.

Veuve 'Yellow Label’, Reims, FRA
Fresh, Lemon, Pear, Peach, Long and Delicate Finish.

WHITE 150ml

Jim Barry ‘Lodge Hill' Riesling, clare Valley, SA 15
Beautiful flavours of pink grape fruit and orange blossoms.

Nick Spencer Pinot Gris, Hilltops, NSW 17
Dry, with notes of ripe Pear and hints of Stone Fruits.

Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio, Venice, ITA 16
Dry Textural White Wine with Notes of peach and apricot.

Cullen ‘Mangan’ SBS, Margaret River, WA 18
Dry, with ripe Tropical Fruits and tangy acidity.

Voyager Estate ‘Coastal’ Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA 16

Dry, with notes of ripe Pear and hints of Stone Fruits.

Vasse Felix ‘Premier’ Chardonnay, Margaret River, WA
Dry, with notes of ripe Pear and hints of Stone Fruits.

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

750ml

65

85

70

80

140

198

750m

68

78

73

82

72

28



Rose 150ml 750ml

Brokenwood Rosato, Hunter Valley, NSW 16 74
Dry with notes of rose and Turkish delight.

Domaine Royal de Jarras, ‘Pink flamingo’, Languedoc, FRA 17 80
Hints of citrus with red berries and white peach.

Chateau D’esclans, ‘Whispering Angel’, Provence, FRA 115
Super fresh and delicate with grapefruit and hints of peachiness.

RED 150ml 750ml
Oakridge Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, vViC 17 82
complex wine with notes Dark Cherry and Berry notes.

Marchant and Burch ‘Village' Pinot Noir, mount Barker, wa 98
Savoury earth and spice notes with Red Cherry and Raspberry

Delas ‘Saint-Esprit’ Grenache Syrah, Rhone Valley, FRA 16 71
Classic Example of Rhone: Ripe Berry Fruit, Violets with Delicate Tannins.

Beronia Tempranillo, Rioja, SPA 15 68
Ripe Cherry with hints of pepper and almond

Aquilani Sangiovese, Tuscany, ITA 16 75
Bright, dense red fruit characters with, grippy tannins

Cool Woods Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA 16 73
Notes of berry fruits, with hints of dark chocolate and spice

Howard Park ‘scotsdale’ Shiraz, Margaret River, WA 93
Concentration of dark fruits with traces of spice and dark chocolate

Dominique Portet Fontaine Cab Sauv, Yarra valley, vic 15 69
Full body with Notes of Blackberry, Plum, Blackcurrants and clove.

Vasse Felix ‘Premier’ Cab Sauv, Margaret River, WA 114
Rich Dark Fruit with Savoury Undertone. Vanilla, Cedar. Star Anise and

Oak.

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.



VODKA

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Haku Japanese Vodka
Hippocampus

Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen

MRDC Vanilla Vodka

Old Young's Pure No 1

Old Young's Smoked

Old Young's Pavlova

Rainfall Vodka

Rainfall Honey Roasted Macadamia
Rainfall Botanicals & Citrus
Republic of Fremantle Signature
Stolichnaya Elit

Tilde Raw Australian Vodka

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

15
13
15
13
15
13
13
15
13
13
13
15
16
15
15
15
13



GIN

Adelaide Hills Green Ant
Archie Rose Signature
Aviation Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Bulldog London Dry

Elephant Gin

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu

Four Pillars Green Apple

Four Pillars Navy Strength
Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Rare Dry

Four Pillars Spiced Negroni
Four Pillars x QT Ordered Chaos Gin
Gin Mare

Giniversity Hemp Smoked
Giniversity Botanical
Giniversity London Dry
Hayman's Old Tom
Hayman'’s Sloe
Hippocampus

Hendricks

Lizard Dragon Distillers Old Man Saltbush
Lizard Dragan Distillers Utopia

Malfy ‘Con Limone’

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

20
14
15
13
13
19
15
15
15
19
15
14
17
15
15
16
14
13
13
13
13
15
15
15
14



Monkey 47

Old Young's 1829

Poor Tom’s Strawberry Gin

Rainfall Pinot Noir & Strawberries

Rainfall Scarlett Bottlebrush

Rainfall Smoked Fortified Wine

Rainfall Honey Southern Forrest Cherries
Republic of Fremantle Aromatic

Republic of Fremantle Full-Bodied
Republic of Fremantle Limited Release Summer Gin
Roku Japanese Gin

Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Barossa Semi
Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Barossa Shiraz
Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Savoury Allsorts
Sipsmith London Dry

Sipsmith Sloe

Tanqueray

Tanqueray No. 10

Verano Watermelon Gin

BRANDY

BarSol Pisco

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

Laird’s Apple Brandy 86

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments

15% on public holidays.

13
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
19
14
18
18
15
15
17
13
16
13

13
13
14
35
13



TEQUILA/MEZICAL

1800 Anejo

1800 Coconut
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Casamigos Mezcal

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Afejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Ultima Reserva
Espolon Blanco

Espolon Reposado
Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Herradura ‘Ultra’ Afejo
llegal ‘Joven’ Mezcal
Ocho 'Single Estate’ Reposado

Patron Silver

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

16
14
14
16
17
18
17
14
15
16
38
85
13
13
14
16
18
35
18
18
16



RUM

Appleton Estate Reserve
Appleton Estate Signature
Bacardi 8 Ocho

Bati White Rum

Captain Morgan Spiced
Dictador 12 YO
Diplomatico ‘Reserva Exclusiva’
Flor de Cana 4 YO

Flor de Cana 7 YO

Flor de Cana 12 YO
Gosling’s Black Seal
Kraken Spiced

Pampero Blanco
Plantation 3 Stars White
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation O.F.T.D
Plantation 'Stiggins Fancy' Pineapple
Sailor Jerry's Spiced
Sagatiba Pura Cristalina
Sagatiba Velha Cachaca
Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

13
13
14
13
13
18
18
13
14
16
13
14
13
14
14
19
17
13
13
13
18
35



BOURBON

Baker's Bourbon

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Gentleman Jack

Knob Creek Single Barrel
Maker's Mark

Maker's 46

Michter’s Small Batch
Michter’s Sour Mash
Michter’s Unblended American
Russell's Reserve 10 YO

Wild Turkey American Honey
Wild Turkey Rare Breed
Woodford Reserve

Weller 12 YO

RYE WHISKEY

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Club

Knob Creek Rye

Mitchter's Straight Rye
Rittenhouse Rye

Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel Rye
Wild Turkey Rye

Woodford Reserve Rye

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

16
13
13
14
15
13
16
16
16
16
16
13
16
14
24

14
13
15
16
16
16
13
15



SCOTCH WHISKY

Balvenie 12 YO ‘Double Wood’
Balvenie 17 YO ‘Double Wood’
BenRiach 10 YO

Bowmore 12 YO

Bruichladdich the Classic Laddie
GlenDronach 12 YO
GlenDronach 18 YO *Allardice’
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Glenfiddich IPA Cask
Glenmorangie 10 YO ‘Original’
Glenmorangie 12 YO ‘Lasanta’
Lagavulin 16 YO

Lagavulin ‘Distiller’s Edition
Lagavulin Special Rare 12 YO
Laphroaig 10 YO

Macalllan 12 YO Sherry Cask
Oban 14 YO

Oban Special rare 10 YO
Talisker 10 YO

Talisker Special Rare 11 YO

VATTED MALT WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Green

Monkey Shoulder

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.

16
29
18
17
17
17
38
14
19
14
18
18
29
26
16
24
17
22
15
24

15
14



BLENDED WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker 18 YO

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

AUSTRALIAN

Limeburners Peated

Limeburners Port Cask

Limeburners Sherry Cask

SouWester ‘Ice Chardonnay’ Barrel Aged Single Malt
Starward Nova Cask

Starward Two-Fold

IRISH

Jameson

Roe & Co
Redbreast 12 YO

JAPANESE

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve
Hakushu's 12 YO

Hibiki Harmony

Nikka Coffey Grain

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka ‘From the Barrel’
Yamazaki Distiller’'s Reserve
Yamazaki 12 YO

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments

15% on public holidays.

13
19
38

37
25
25
28
16
16

13
15
22

19
28
30
22
24
22
24
38



ROOFTOP FAUX COCKTAILS

SETTLE PETAL
Lyre's Dry London Spirit + Lyre's Dry Aperitif + Chardonnay Verjuice
+ Rose + Strangelove Pear & Cinnamon Soda 17

FAUX ESPRESSO MARTINI
Lyre's White Cane Spirit + Lyre's Coffee Originale + Salted Caramel
+ Margaret River Roasting Co. Small Batch Espresso 17

ZERO DAIQUIRI
Lyre's White Cane Spirit + Lime 16

STRANGELOVE SODAS 7 eq.
Strangelove Dirty Tonic

Strangelove Double Ginger Beer

Strangelove Light Tonic

Strangelove Lime & Jalapeno

Strangelove Mandarin

Strangelove Pear & Cinnamon

Strangelove Salted Grapefruit

Strangelove Yuzu Soda

H20 9 eaq.
Capi Sparkling 750ml
Capi Still 750m!

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments
15% on public holidays.



