ROOFTOP

Night lights, Perth city. Rooftop at QT will send your eyes to the sky. Where you'll sip spritz in starry-night delight. Elevated above it all on the 18th floor, we're sweeping you away in stunning views. From the city's highest of rooftops, an evening illuminated in luscious hues.

We let local artists loose on our chic glass doors. Designer dashes in vibrant west Australian colours, we've surrounded you in turquoise style. A seamless complement to the dreamy city scene.

We welcome one and all for high-life mingling, shaking cocktails for the visiting connoisseurs and locals alike. Fine wine and bar bites enjoyed under moonlight. Sparkle your senses, we'll see you on the rooftop.





ANTIPASTI

MARINATED OLIVES	
Great Southern Grove olives + Orange + Chilli	10
ABROLHOS ISLAND SCALLOPS	
Lemon + Garlic Butter	each 12
CRUDO	
MARKET FRESH OYSTERS half dozen or full dozen	
QT Hot Sauce + Lemon	36/72
SAN DANIELLE PROSCIUTTO	
Rockmelon + Cold Pressed Canola Oil	24
RAW TUNA	
Yellow Fin Tuna + Avocado + Harissa + Labneh + Seed Cracker	25
MEZZE PLATE	
Hummus + Falafel + Baby Cucumbers + Radish + Crispy Spiced	28
Chickpeas + Pickled Peppers	
<u>SPUNTINI</u>	
PICKLED OCTOPUS	
Marinated cucumbers + Green Olives + Shallots + Oregano + Lemon	24
SUCKLING PIG CROQUETTE	
Mustard + Roasted Apple + Pickled Shallot	24
CRISPY FRIED EGGPLANT + HALOUMI	
Crispy Fried Eggplant + Haloumi + Local Honey	24
FRIED MORTADELLA SANDO	
Provolone + BBQ Sauce + Pepperoncini	each 12
HAND CUT FRIES	33.3.112
Old Bay + Aioli	12
	. –

Our menu may contain allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free. Please speak to a staff member for any specific dietary requirements.

** A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments 15% on public holidays.

GRANDE

QT CHEESEBURGER	
Prime Rib Burger + Provolone + Ox Heart Tomato + Pickles + Mustard + Potato Bun +	28
Fries	
GREEK LAMB PITA	
Tzatziki + Cucumbers + Mint + Lemon + Open Pita	32
Eggplant option available	
FRITTO MISTO	
Crispy Fried Calamari + Prawns + Whiting + Lemon + Basil + Garlic Aioli	38
SHARK BAY PRAWN + WESTERN LOBSTER ROLL	
Old Bay + Aioli + Iceberg + Brioche Roll + Fries	45
DOLCE	
DOLCE	
CANNOLI	
Limoncello Creme + Icing Sugar	18

Our menu may contain allergens and is prepared in a kitchen that handles nuts, shellfish, and gluten. Whilst all reasonable efforts are taken to accommodate guest dietary needs, we cannot guarantee that our food will be allergen free. Please speak to a staff member for any specific dietary requirements.

ROOFTOP COCKTAILS

WATERMELON SUGAR HIGH Lightly tart; watermelon & rose forward. Haku Vodka + Pink Vermouth + Salted Rose Shrub + Watermelon Soda + Strawberry	22
LIMONCELLO DREAMS Tropical, citrusy & refreshing. Manly Spirits Limoncello + Roku Gin + Carpano Bianco + Lemon Myrtle + StrangeLove Double Ginger Beer	22
RHUBI ROSE Fresh and sweet, with a floral kick. Don Julio Blanco Tequila + Rhubi Mistelle Rhubarb Aperitif + Grapefruit + Rosemary + Rose + Lime	23
SUNDOWN SOUR Slightly bitter, slightly tart, with light notes of vanilla. Bati White Rum + Campari + Liquor 43 + Fresh Pineapple + Orgeat + Lime	24
OLD BLUE 1776 Potent & aromatic with a hint of berry. Maker's Mark Bourbon + Hennessey VS + Blueberry + Antica Formula + Verjuice	24

BEERS

TAP	425ml
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.0%	13
Byron Bay Premium Lager 4.2%	12
Gage Roads 'Single Fin' Summer Ale 4.5%	13
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	13
Balter Eazy Hazy 4.0%	13
Balter XPA 5%	14
Feral Brewing Co. 'Biggie Juice' East Coast IPA 6%	14
Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%	13
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 4.4%	13
James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 4.8%	12
PACKAGED	
Asahi Super Dry 5%	11
Corona 4.5%	12
Four Pines Hazy Pale Ale	12
Four Pines Kolsch	12
Fat Yak Pale Ale	12
Gage Roads 'Atomic Hazy' IPA 4.5%	11
Little Creatures 'Elsie' Summer Ale 4.2 $\%$	11
Pirate Life Acai & Passionfruit	12
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	12
Pipsqueak Apple Cider 5.2%	12
James Boag's Premium Light 2.3%	10
Heineken 0.0 Non-Alcoholic Lager 0.5%	10
Gage Roads 'Yeah Buoy' XPA Non-Alcoholic 0.5%	10

ROOFTOP WINES

BUBBLES	120ml	750ml
Fiore Moscato Gewürztraminer, Mudgee, NSW Bubbly, Slightly Sweet Wine, Notes of Yellow Ripe Fruits.	13	65
Casa Gheler Millesimato, Valdobbiadene, ITA Dry and lively with notes of fresh apple and pear		85
Dal Zotto Prosecco, King Valley, VIC Extra Dry with Crisp Acidity and Notes of Peach and Green Apple.	14	70
MUMM 'Brut Prestige', Marlborough, NZ Gentle Bubbles with Notes of Citrus.	17	80
GH Mumm 'Cordon Rouge', Reims, FRA Rich and Complex Champagne with Notes of Peach, Apricot and Vanilla.	26	140
Veuve 'Yellow Label', Reims, FRA Fresh, Lemon, Pear, Peach, Long and Delicate Finish.		198
WHITE	150ml	750m
WHITE Jim Barry 'Lodge Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA Beautiful flavours of pink grape fruit and orange blossoms.	150ml 15	750m 68
Jim Barry 'Lodge Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA		
Jim Barry 'Lodge Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA Beautiful flavours of pink grape fruit and orange blossoms. Nick Spencer Pinot Gris, Hilltops, NSW	15	68
Jim Barry 'Lodge Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA Beautiful flavours of pink grape fruit and orange blossoms. Nick Spencer Pinot Gris, Hilltops, NSW Dry, with notes of ripe Pear and hints of Stone Fruits. Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio, Venice, ITA	15 17	68 78
Jim Barry 'Lodge Hill' Riesling, Clare Valley, SA Beautiful flavours of pink grape fruit and orange blossoms. Nick Spencer Pinot Gris, Hilltops, NSW Dry, with notes of ripe Pear and hints of Stone Fruits. Terre dei Buth Pinot Grigio, Venice, ITA Dry Textural White Wine with Notes of peach and apricot. Cullen 'Mangan' SBS, Margaret River, WA	15 17 16	68 78 73

Rose	150ml	750ml
Brokenwood Rosato, Hunter Valley, NSW Dry with notes of rose and Turkish delight.	16	74
Domaine Royal de Jarras, 'Pink flamingo', <i>Languedoc, FRA</i> Hints of citrus with red berries and white peach.	17	80
Chateau D'esclans, 'Whispering Angel', Provence, FRA Super fresh and delicate with grapefruit and hints of peachiness.		115
RED	150ml	750ml
Oakridge Pinot Noir, <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i> complex wine with notes Dark Cherry and Berry notes.	17	82
Marchant and Burch 'Village' Pinot Noir, Mount Barker, WA Savoury earth and spice notes with Red Cherry and Raspberry		98
Delas 'Saint-Esprit' Grenache Syrah, <i>Rhone Valley, FRA</i> Classic Example of Rhone: Ripe Berry Fruit, Violets with Delicate Tannins.	16	71
Beronia Tempranillo, <i>Rioja, SPA</i> Ripe Cherry with hints of pepper and almond	15	68
Aquilani Sangiovese, <i>Tuscany, ITA</i> Bright, dense red fruit characters with, grippy tannins	16	75
Cool Woods Shiraz, Barossa Valley, SA Notes of berry fruits, with hints of dark chocolate and spice	16	73
Howard Park 'scotsdale' Shiraz, Margaret River, WA Concentration of dark fruits with traces of spice and dark chocolate		93
Dominique Portet Fontaine Cab Sauv, <i>Yarra Valley, VIC</i> Full body with Notes of Blackberry, Plum, Blackcurrants and clove.	15	69
Vasse Felix 'Premier' Cab Sauv, <i>Margaret River, WA</i> Rich Dark Fruit with Savoury Undertone. Vanilla, Cedar. Star Anise and Oak.		114

VODKA

Belvedere	15
Ciroc	13
Grey Goose	15
Haku Japanese Vodka	13
Hippocampus	15
Ketel One	13
Ketel One Citroen	13
MRDC Vanilla Vodka	15
Old Young's Pure No 1	13
Old Young's Smoked	13
Old Young's Pavlova	13
Rainfall Vodka	15
Rainfall Honey Roasted Macadamia	16
Rainfall Botanicals & Citrus	15
Republic of Fremantle Signature	15
Stolichnaya Elit	15
Tilde Raw Australian Vodka	13

GIN

Adelaide Hills Green Ant	20
Archie Rose Signature	14
Aviation Gin	15
Bombay Sapphire	13
Bulldog London Dry	13
Elephant Gin	19
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz	15
Four Pillars Fresh Yuzu	15
Four Pillars Green Apple	15
Four Pillars Navy Strength	19
Four Pillars Olive Leaf	15
Four Pillars Rare Dry	14
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni	17
Four Pillars x QT Ordered Chaos Gin	15
Gin Mare	15
Giniversity Hemp Smoked	16
Giniversity Botanical	14
Giniversity London Dry	13
Hayman's Old Tom	13
Hayman's Sloe	13
Hippocampus	13
Hendricks	15
Lizard Dragon Distillers Old Man Saltbush	15
Lizard Dragan Distillers Utopia	15
Malfy 'Con Limone'	14

Monkey 47	19
Old Young's 1829	13
Poor Tom's Strawberry Gin	14
Rainfall Pinot Noir & Strawberries	15
Rainfall Scarlett Bottlebrush	15
Rainfall Smoked Fortified Wine	15
Rainfall Honey Southern Forrest Cherries	15
Republic of Fremantle Aromatic	15
Republic of Fremantle Full-Bodied	15
Republic of Fremantle Limited Release Summer Gin	19
Roku Japanese Gin	14
Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Barossa Semi	18
Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Barossa Shiraz	18
Seppeltsfield Road Distillers Savoury Allsorts	15
Sipsmith London Dry	15
Sipsmith Sloe	17
Tanqueray	13
Tanqueray No. 10	16
Verano Watermelon Gin	13
BRANDY	
BarSol Pisco	13
Hennessy VS	13
Hennessy VSOP	14
Hennessy XO	35
Laird's Apple Brandy 86	13

TEQUILA/MEZCAL

1800 Añejo	16
1800 Coconut	14
Casamigos Blanco	14
Casamigos Reposado	16
Casamigos Anejo	17
Casamigos Mezcal	18
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	17
Don Julio Blanco	14
Don Julio Reposado	15
Don Julio Añejo	16
Don Julio 1942	38
Don Julio Ultima Reserva	85
Espolon Blanco	13
Espolon Reposado	13
Herradura Plata	14
Herradura Reposado	16
Herradura Añejo	18
Herradura 'Ultra' Añejo	35
llegal 'Joven' Mezcal	18
Ocho 'Single Estate' Reposado	18
Patron Silver	16

RUM

Appleton Estate Reserve	13
Appleton Estate Signature	13
Bacardi 8 Ocho	14
Bati White Rum	13
Captain Morgan Spiced	13
Dictador 12 YO	18
Diplomatico 'Reserva Exclusiva'	18
Flor de Cana 4 YO	13
Flor de Cana 7 YO	14
Flor de Cana 12 YO	16
Gosling's Black Seal	13
Kraken Spiced	14
Pampero Blanco	13
Plantation 3 Stars White	14
Plantation Original Dark	14
Plantation O.F.T.D	19
Plantation 'Stiggins Fancy' Pineapple	17
Sailor Jerry's Spiced	13
Sagatiba Pura Cristalina	13
Sagatiba Velha Cachaca	13
Ron Zacapa 23	18
Ron Zacapa XO	35

BOURBON

Baker's Bourbon	16
Buffalo Trace	13
Bulleit Bourbon	13
Gentleman Jack	14
Knob Creek Single Barrel	15
Maker's Mark	13
Maker's 46	16
Michter's Small Batch	16
Michter's Sour Mash	16
Michter's Unblended American	16
Russell's Reserve 10 YO	16
Wild Turkey American Honey	13
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	16
Woodford Reserve	14
Weller 12 YO	24
RYE WHISKEY	
Bulleit Rye	14
Canadian Club	13
Knob Creek Rye	15
Mitchter's Straight Rye	16
Rittenhouse Rye	16
Russell's Reserve Single Barrel Rye	16
Wild Turkey Rye	13
Woodford Reserve Rye	15

SCOTCH WHISKY

Balvenie 12 YO 'Double Wood'	16
Balvenie 17 YO 'Double Wood'	29
BenRiach 10 YO	18
Bowmore 12 YO	17
Bruichladdich the Classic Laddie	17
GlenDronach 12 YO	17
GlenDronach 18 YO 'Allardice'	38
Glenfiddich 12 YO	14
Glenfiddich IPA Cask	19
Glenmorangie 10 YO 'Original'	14
Glenmorangie 12 YO 'Lasanta'	18
Lagavulin 16 YO	18
Lagavulin 'Distiller's Edition	29
Lagavulin Special Rare 12 YO	26
Laphroaig 10 YO	16
Macalllan 12 YO Sherry Cask	24
Oban 14 YO	17
Oban Special rare 10 YO	22
Talisker 10 YO	15
Talisker Special Rare 11 YO	24
VATTED MALT WHISKY	
Johnnie Walker Green	15
Monkey Shoulder	14

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black	13
Johnnie Walker 18 YO	19
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	38
AUSTRALIAN	
Limeburners Peated	37
Limeburners Port Cask	25
Limeburners Sherry Cask	25
SouWester 'Ice Chardonnay' Barrel Aged Single Malt	28
Starward Nova Cask	16
Starward Two-Fold	16
IRISH	
Jameson	13
Roe & Co	15
Redbreast 12 YO	22
JAPANESE	
Hakushu Distiller's Reserve	19
Hakushu's 12 YO	28
Hibiki Harmony	30
Nikka Coffey Grain	22
Nikka Coffey Malt	24
Nikka 'From the Barrel'	22
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	24
Yamazaki 12 YO	38

^{**} A surcharge of 1.5% is applicable on all CC payments 15% on public holidays.

ROOFTOP FAUX COCKTAILS

SETTLE PETAL

Lyre's Dry London Spirit + Lyre's Dry Aperitif + Chardonnay Verjuice + Rose + StrangeLove Pear & Cinnamon Soda 17

FAUX ESPRESSO MARTINI

Lyre's White Cane Spirit + Lyre's Coffee Originale + Salted Caramel + Margaret River Roasting Co. Small Batch Espresso 17

ZERO DAIQUIRI

Lyre's White Cane Spirit + Lime 16

STRANGELOVE SODAS

7 ea.

StrangeLove Dirty Tonic

StrangeLove Double Ginger Beer

StrangeLove Light Tonic

StrangeLove Lime & Jalapeno

StrangeLove Mandarin

StrangeLove Pear & Cinnamon

StrangeLove Salted Grapefruit

StrangeLove Yuzu Soda

H2O 9 ea.

Capi Sparkling 750ml

Capi Still 750ml